
5. O p.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. @ After Dinner Music
3. © SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
The NBC Symphony conducted
by Leopold Stokowski, "The
Engulfed Cathedral’ (Debussy-Stokowski), "The ShropshireLad" (Butterworth), Symphony
No. 4 (Antheil) (U.S.A. pro-
gramme)
8.54 Kirsten Flagstad (so-
prano), "Love Went a-Riding"’
(Bridge)
&57 Sergei Rachmaninoff (pia-
nist), Serenade (Rachmaninoff)
9. 0 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, Slavonic Rhapsody, Op.
45, No. 3 (Dvorak)
9.14 Gerhard Husch (baritone),"Archibald Douglas" (Loewe)
9.22. Philadelphia Orchestra,
conducted by Eugene Ormandy,* Lemminkainen’s Homeward
Journey," Op. 22 (Sibelius)
9.39 Excerpts from Opera andClassical Music
10. 0 At Close of Day
10.30 Close down

[ N7e2_WERCARGIE
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)

6. 0 Achievement: "Churchill"~
6.30 1945 Patriotic Telephone

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
12. 0 (approx.) Close down
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‘2. 0 Close down
8. 0-3.45 Anzac Day Service ar-
ranged by the Invercargill Re-turned Services Association
(relayed from Civic Theatre)
5. 0 Children’s session: "Robin-
gon Crusoe"
5.15 Light Opera
5.46 Tunes of the Day

6.15 LONDON NEWS

Appeal
6.40 "Thirty Years After’: An
Anzac Day Commemoration fea-
turing an exchange of greetingsbetween New Zealand and Aus-
tralia and a message from Field-
Marshal Lord Birdwood
7.10 (and during evening) Ac-
knowléedgment of Donations
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Evening Prayer

7.0 The Smile Family
8. 0 Music from Hawaii
8.30 Tunes of the Times
8. 0 Mid-week Function
10. 0 Records at Random
10.46 Close down

6. 0 p.m. Recordings

Wednesday. April 25
1ZB cs |1070 ke. 280 m.

:

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.45 We Travel the Friendly

_ Road with Uncie Tom
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
412. 0 Lunch Music
12.15 &1.15 p.m, London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.15 London News
6.30 1945 Patriotic Radio Tele-
phone Appeal
6.40 Special Anzac programme
11. 0 London News
12. 0 (Approx.) Close down
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6. 0.7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.45 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Morning Melodies10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News

Garden of Music
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Musical Programme

6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 1945 Patriotic Radio Tele-
phone Appeal
6.40 Special Anzac Programme
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
6.30 Anzac Dawn Service
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 ,Musical Programme10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 and 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
3.30 Reserved
5. 0 The Children’s session6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.15 London News
6.30 1945 Patriotic Radio Tele-
phone Appeal
6.40 Special Anzac Programme
11. 0 London News
12. 0 (Approximately) Close down
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6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
4.45 Children’s session6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 1945 Patriotic Radio Tele=#
phone Appeal6.40 Special Anzac Programme11. 0 London News 5

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m,

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Variety
6.15 London News
6.30 1945 Patriotic Radio Tele-
phone Appeal6.40 A Special Anzac Programme11. 0 London News
12. O (Approx.) Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS, —
Paid in advance at any Money Order
Office: Twelve months, 12/-3 six
months, 6/-.
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